Dr. Md. NizamUddin 
Professor 
Department of Agricultural Chemistry 
Patuakhali Science and Technology University 
Dumki, Patuakhali ‐ 8602. 
Mobile No.+ 88‐01685479913 
E‐mail: mnizamacm@yahoo.com 

 
4. Sub‐project budget (Tk): 

4.1 Total: 24,98,020.00 (Twenty Four Lac Ninety Eight Thousand and Twenty Taka Only) 

4.2 Revised (if any): 24,13,876.00 (Twenty Four Lac Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Six Taka 

Only) 

5. Duration of the sub‐project: From May, 2017 to September, 2018 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed): 8th May, 2017 

5.2 End date:  30 September 2018  

 

6. Justification of undertaking the sub‐project:  

Arsenic is one of carcinogenic elements causing global health problem.